

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5180 OF 2001

A. CHOWGULE & CO. LTD. Appellant (s)  
VERSUS  
GOA FOUNDATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 11/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) M/S Parekh And Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Jitin Sahni, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Parekh,Adv.  
Ms.Mamta Saxena, Adv.  
(mentioned by)

Ms. A.Subhashini,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Not this week.

Permission to file addl. affidavit is granted.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master